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Mark as done

Sessions

Sessions

All

1 Tue 22 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

2  Tue 29 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

3 Tue 5 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Add session

Date Time

Import Export

Type

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-L01 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-L01 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-L01 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Status set ~ Temporary users

All

Description

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si ;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si.;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si.;
197006171995122001

&
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Weeks | Days
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# Date Time

4 Tue 12 Sep 2023

(]

Tue 19 Sep 2023

()}

Tue 26 Sep 2023

7 Tue 3 Oct 2023

8 Tue 10 Oct 2023

9 Tue 17 Oct 2023

10 Tue 24 Oct 2023

11 Tue 31 Oct 2023

12 Tue 7 Nov 2023

13 Tue 14 Nov 2023

14 Tue 21 Nov 2023
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Type

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-LO1 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-L01 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Group: 2324-01-PSA
3106-L01 THP
KOMUNIKASI
AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

Group: 2324-01-PSA
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3106-L01 THP
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AGRIBISNIS Kelas A

https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=143489&...

Description

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si ;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si ;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si;
197006171995122001

Dr.Riswani, S.P., M.Si;
197006171995122001

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)

IR. YULIAN JUNAIDI, M.SI
(196507011989031005)
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